
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	DUMMIES	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $267.62
2025-12-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHqRMN $107.10 $374.72
2025-12-03 JUKE	BOX	PRINT txn_brHZx96 -$46.63 $328.09
2025-12-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ziad txn_zVHa0Qd $0.25 $328.34
2025-12-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_0eH4kvg $171.70 $500.04
2025-12-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_2zHXE0z $1,159.57 $1,659.61
2025-12-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Salem txn_9KHLQBl $0.99 $1,660.60
2025-12-23 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_EyH2Rab $221.00 $1,881.60
2025-12-24 Grant	to	Mcc txn_kWHrzao -$120.00 $1,761.60
2025-12-27 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_brHvOp2 -$1,000.00 $761.60
2025-12-28 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Emerge txn_AWH9aY6 $300.00 $1,061.60
2025-12-28 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	–	Emerge txn_yXHEb6R -$300.00 $761.60
2025-12-28 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_a8Ha07Q $239.00 $1,000.60
2025-12-29 Grant	to	Dheepak	Barnela txn_5wH4Vd9 -$30.00 $970.60
2025-12-29 Grant	to	Alexander txn_kWHr6El -$20.00 $950.60
2025-12-30 Amazon	Pay txn_gnH9r68 -$35.63 $914.97
2025-12-31 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Jenin txn_XGH6mYZ -$15.11 $899.86
2025-12-31 Topup	of	grant	to	Dheepak	Barnela txn_zVHa2Zy -$15.46 $884.40
2025-12-31 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHqRKY $204.00 $1,088.40

WITHDRAWN:	$1,582.83.	DEPOSITED:	$2,403.61. $1,088.40

YSWS	–	Dummies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Dummies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


